Board of Trustees Monthly Meeting

May 12, 2020 7:00 pm
Batavia Township
131 Flinn St. Suite B

Batavia, IL 60510
Tel. 630-879-1392
Fax.630-879-1411

Township Web Site www.bataviatownship.com

Leigh Tracy, Supervisor

Christopher Long, Highway Commissioner
Tammy J Kavanaugh, Assessor

Penelope Tracy, Clerk

oo N w

11.

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

Call to order and Pledge
Introductions and Announcements
Roll Call

Reports by Social Service Agencies
Suicide Prevention Services

Tri City Health Partnership
Approval of Minutes from April
Review of Bank Accounts for April
Approval of Bills for May
Assessor’s Report

Road Commissioner’s Report

. OLD BUSINESS

AGENDA

Economic Interest Filing Deadline May 1

NEW BUSINESS

New Website Development
PUBLIC PARTICIPATION
TRUSTEE REPORTS

OTHER BUSINESS

NEXT BOARD MEETING: June 9 7:00pm

ADJOURNMENT

Trustees:
Thomas Sharp
Troy Tousana
Walter J. Donat
John M. West


http://www.bataviatownship.com/
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